Northeast Region (MA, NJ, NY)

Ludlow High School

~ Livingston High School

West Essex Regional School
Nutley High School

Hoboken High School
Randolph High School
Chicopee Comprehensive High
Cedar Grove High School
Passaic Valley High School
Chicopee High School

Long Branch High School
Camden High School

Yeshivah of Flatbush High
Winslow Township High School
Dwight Morrow High School
Rae Kushner Yeshiva High
Neptune High School

HAFTR

North Shore Hebrew Academy

20 Elmwood Park Memorial High

MA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MA
MA

21,473
12,215

10,715
10,212
7,152
6,345
5,191
4,005
3,254
2,941
2,691
2,033
1,787
904
604
366
231
135
122
112



