WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: OCTOBER



Northeast Region (MA, NJ, NY)

Livingston High School West Essex Regional School NJ 10,7 Nutley High School Hoboken High School Randolph High School Chicopee Comprehensive High Cedar Grove High School Passaic Valley High School Chicopee High School Chicopee High School Chicopee High School NJ 3,2 Chicopee High School NJ 2,6 Chicopee High School NJ 2,6 Camden High School Veshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3,2 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 3,2 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 3,2 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 3,2 NJ 2,6 NJ 2,6 NJ 3,2 NJ 3,2				
West Essex Regional School NJ 10,7 Hoboken High School Randolph High School Chicopee Comprehensive High Cedar Grove High School Passaic Valley High School NJ 3,2 Chicopee High School NJ 2,6 Chicopee High School NJ 2,6 Camden High School NJ 2,6 Veshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 Winslow Township High School NJ 6 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 Neptune High School NJ 2 NHAFTR NY 1 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	1	Ludlow High School	MA	21,473
Nutley High School Hoboken High School Randolph High School Chicopee Comprehensive High Cedar Grove High School Passaic Valley High School Chicopee High School NJ Camden High School Veshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ Neptune High School NJ HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NY NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA	2	Livingston High School	NJ	12,215
Hoboken High School Randolph High School Chicopee Comprehensive High Cedar Grove High School Passaic Valley High School Chicopee High School Long Branch High School Camden High School Veshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High Ny Rae Kushner Yeshiva High Ny HAFTR Ny North Shore Hebrew Academy Ny NA A CA A Chicopee Comprehensive High MA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	3	West Essex Regional School	NJ	10,715
6 Randolph High School MA 6,3 7 Chicopee Comprehensive High MA 5,1 8 Cedar Grove High School NJ 4,0 9 Passaic Valley High School NJ 3,2 10 Chicopee High School MA 2,9 11 Long Branch High School NJ 2,6 12 Camden High School NJ 2,6 13 Yeshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 14 Winslow Township High School NJ 9 15 Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 16 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 17 Neptune High School NJ 2 18 HAFTR NY 1	4	Nutley High School	NJ	10,212
Chicopee Comprehensive High MA 5,1 Cedar Grove High School NJ 4,0 Passaic Valley High School NJ 3,2 Chicopee High School MA 2,9 Long Branch High School NJ 2,0 Camden High School NJ 2,0 Yeshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 Winslow Township High School NJ 9 Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 Neptune High School NJ 2 Neptune High School NJ 3 Neptune High School NJ 3 Neptune High School NJ 3 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 3	5	Hoboken High School	NJ	7,152
8 Cedar Grove High School NJ 4,0 9 Passaic Valley High School NJ 3,2 10 Chicopee High School MA 2,9 11 Long Branch High School NJ 2,6 12 Camden High School NJ 2,0 13 Yeshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 14 Winslow Township High School NJ 9 15 Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 16 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 17 Neptune High School NJ 2 18 HAFTR NY 19 19 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 17	6	Randolph High School	MA	6,345
Passaic Valley High School Chicopee High School Long Branch High School Camden High School Yeshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ Neptune High School HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NJ 3,2 MA 2,9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 11	7	Chicopee Comprehensive High	MA	5,191
Chicopee High School Long Branch High School Camden High School Yeshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NU Reptune High School NU HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA N	8	Cedar Grove High School	NJ	4,005
Long Branch High School Camden High School Yeshivah of Flatbush High Winslow Township High School Dwight Morrow High School Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NU Reptune High School HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NJ 2,6 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1	9	Passaic Valley High School	NJ	3,254
Camden High School NJ 2,0 13 Yeshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 14 Winslow Township High School NJ 9 15 Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 16 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 17 Neptune High School NJ 2 18 HAFTR NY 1 19 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	10	Chicopee High School	MA	2,941
13 Yeshivah of Flatbush High NY 1,7 14 Winslow Township High School NJ 9 15 Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 16 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 17 Neptune High School NJ 2 18 HAFTR NY 1	11	Long Branch High School	NJ	2,691
Winslow Township High School NJ Dwight Morrow High School NJ Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ Neptune High School NJ HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NY	12	Camden High School	NJ	2,033
Dwight Morrow High School NJ 6 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 Neptune High School NJ 2 HAFTR NY 1 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	13	Yeshivah of Flatbush High	NY	1,787
16 Rae Kushner Yeshiva High NJ 3 17 Neptune High School NJ 2 18 HAFTR NY 1 19 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	14	Winslow Township High School	NJ	904
Neptune High School NJ HAFTR NY North Shore Hebrew Academy NY	15	Dwight Morrow High School	NJ	604
18 HAFTR NY 1 19 North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	16	Rae Kushner Yeshiva High	NJ	366
North Shore Hebrew Academy NY 1	17	Neptune High School	NJ	231
•	18	HAFTR	NY	135
20 Elmwood Park Memorial High NJ 1	19	North Shore Hebrew Academy	NY	122
	20	Elmwood Park Memorial High	NJ	112